

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

MC(WP(C)) No. 297 of 2024

With

WP(C) No. 299 of 2023

With

WP(C) No. 443 of 2023

State of Manipur & 4 ors.

Applicants

Vs.

M.S. Bisra Agro Industries & Bisra Polymers

Respondents

BEFORE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GOLMEI GAIPHULSHILLU KABUI

19.08.2024.

As prayed for by the learned counsel appearing for the parties, list these cases again on 23.09.2024.

Earlier interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of hearing.

JUDGE

Indrajeet